Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia. Grantees.
Gramtees o o AP X Grantors Book  page Kol
Gerrison ;Elizabeth ‘Nellie by &c Minnick William 156 395 Adoption
do George W Garrison Lewis' Exor 24 206 B & S
do Gordon W Garrison Lewis' Exor 24 254 B & S
do | John G Richards Matilda 24 256 B & S
do &c: Tabitha A Roller Jom % Spl Comr 27 164 3B & *°
do &c: John Gideon Garrison Lewis' Ixor 3L 42 B & S
Mergaret
Hinerva
do FL Grottoes Company The 41 154 B &S
do Newton M Ruebush Ephraim & wife 43 373 B & S
do JG Grottoes Company The 45 326 B & S
do S Jd Miller Gloss & & wife 61 144 B & B
do Margaret V Clarke I ¥ & hust 70 172 B & O
do Jd S Tr Keister W H & wife 73 77 D of Tr
do Minerva Harnsberger H B's Exors 75 404 B & S
do Hinerva Harnsberger H B's Exors 75 406 B & S
do John G Haas T N Spl Comr 76 200 B & S
do Boyd S Burtner George C & wife 79 127 B &S

Date of

Recordation

Cet
Mar
Apr
Apr
Aug
Jul

Jun
llay
Jan
Jun
Apr
Jul
Sep
Sep
Dec

Feb

26
18
4
4
1
11

29

21
13
21

16
16
16
20

4

1878 |
1884
1884
1884
1885
1887

1891
1892
1893
1899
1903

1904
1905
1905
1905
1907



Grantees

Gorrigson

do

Index to Deeds, Etc.,, Rockingham County, Virginia.

i
{
i
1
4

!

{
i

U

GIVKEN NAMIUS
ABCDEFG

H

GIVEN NAMES

1] K 1L,

J Silor

M N O

GIVKN NAMES
PORSTUVWXYZ

&

Grantors

Begoon C J &c

Newmen Hattie A

G >
rantees.
Kind of ‘
. — Xind o Date of
Rook gt Tustrument Recordation

84 26§Agreement Sep 26 1908
85° 75 D &S  Feb 6 1909



