

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES A B C D E F G H	GIVEN NAMES I J K L M N O	GIVEN NAMES P Q R S T U V W X Y Z	Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation
Garrison	Elizabeth	Nellie	by &c	Minnick William	15	395	Adoption	Oct 26 1878
do	George W			Garrison Lewis' Exor	24	206	B & S	Mar 18 1884
do	Gordon W			Garrison Lewis' Exor	24	254	B & S	Apr 4 1884
do		John G		Richards Matilda	24	256	B & S	Apr 4 1884
do	&c		Tabitha A	Roller John E Spl Comr	27	164	B & S	Aug 1 1885
do	&c	John Gideon Margaret Minerva		Garrison Lewis' Exor	31	42	B & S	Jul 11 1887
do	F L			Grottoes Company The	41	154	B & S	Jun 29 1891
do		Newton M		Ruebush Ephraim & wife	43	373	B & S	May 3 1892
do		J G		Grottoes Company The	45	326	B & S	Jan 21 1893
do			S J	Miller Gloss A & wife	61	144	B & S	Jun 13 1899
do		Margaret V		Clarke I N & husb	70	172	B & S	Apr 21 1903
do		J S Tr		Keister W H & wife	73	77	D of Tr	Jul 16 1904
do		Minerva		Harnsberger H B's Exors	75	404	B & S	Sep 16 1905
do		Minerva		Harnsberger H B's Exors	75	406	B & S	Sep 16 1905
do		John G		Haas T N Spl Comr	76	200	B & S	Dec 20 1905
do	Boyd S			Burtner George C & wife	79	127	B & S	Feb 4 1907

